Type de propriété : Villa
Lieu : Pinoso
Des chambres : 3

Salles de bain : 2

Belle villa neuve de 3
chambres et 2 salles de bain

a Pinoso
Ref: CC0602

Piscine : Privé
Orientation : est

Parking : Allée

Prix

€342.000

Zone de la maison

Superficie du
terrain :

Aéroport :
plage :
Ville :

Le golf :

175 m?

10000 m?

45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

30 mins

« Réseau électrique

« Portails électriques

«” Double vitrage
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